ISA Game Roster - Orebro Hockey - IF Malmo Redhawks

OREBRO
Arena

Behrn Arena

Goalkeepers
1 ENROTH, Jhonas

31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas

o 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus

1o 5BACKSTROM, Gustav (a)
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip

ro 8 JOHANNESSON, Samuel
w 17 WIKMAN, William

rw 19 SUNDBERG, Axel

ce 24 BJORNINEN, Hannes

1o 25 HOLM, Philip

1o 26 PETTERSSON, Elias

ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton

ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.

Lw 36 LARSSON, Emil (a)

rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)
ww 40 EKSTROM, Elias

ro 56 NORELL, Robin

ce 61 LARSSON, Ludvig

Lw 62 LEINO, Robert

rw 73 EKLIND, Oliver

ww 86 BROME, Mathias

rw 88 LEKKERIMAKI, J.

Head Coach
Johan Hedberg

Referees

GP GPI
-88 4 3

-97 4 1
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Assistant Coach
Tobias Thermell

3
1

2023-09-28 19:00

SHIL.

Tobias Bjork, Daniel Wessner

SO W GAA SVS%

1,62 92,42
196,97
+-  TOl
+3

+3  20:25
+2  20:12
+1 20:36
+3 17:54
¥2 1017
+1 12:40
+1 16:55
+1 18:39
0 0057
+1 1333
+2

+114:02
0 1351
+2 1555
A 05:30
+118:10
¥2  16:07
+1 1556
+1 13:55
+2 15:37
+1  13:47

Linesmen

Fredrik Altberg, Mathias Naperotti

Goalkeepers
72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

35 WERNER, Adam

w8 OLOFSSON, Johan
w9 QUINE, Alan

ce 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.
ro 11 LAURIDSEN, Markus
rRo 16 LASSEN, Matias

ro 17 IVARSSON, Johan

rw 20 BERG-PAULSEN, Thomas
ce 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne
ce 23 FORSBERG, C. (a)

w 24 WAHLBERG, Anton

o 26 KIVIHALME, Teemu
w 29 ROSDAHL, Kim

ek 35 WERNER, Adam

rw 44 JENCKO, D.

rRD 47 RYAN, Joakim (A)

rw 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri

rw 53 SJIOBERG, Albert

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (c)
ek 72 MARMENLIND, Daniel
o 73 OLLAS MATTSSON, A.
o 79 GALVAS, Jakub

rw 95 PERSSON, Carl

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar
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Assistant Coach
Mathias Tjarnqvist

w

GAA SVS%

2,49 90,29

+/-
+2
-1
+2
+1
+1
-2
0
+1
+1
-1
+1
+3
+3
0
+1
+2
+1
-2
0
+4
-3
-3

TOI
13:28

18:40
14:52
16:05
10:12
14:56
06:59
20:10
13:18
16:32
18:20
16:47

20:03
16:46
07:40
18:52

21:50
14:09
14:41
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